
ALUMINIUM KITCHEN INSTALLATION CART
MODE: AAKIC

C

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 AAKIC-001  Base 1
2 AAKIC-002  Vertical bar 2
3 B015120  Hexagon socket M10x80 5
4 AAKIC-004  Wheel 4
5 T001017  Nut M10 20
6 L006007  Spring washer M10 16
7 L006025  Plan washer M10 45
8 B015180  Bolt M10x30 24
9 AAKIC-009  Bottom pad 1
10 M007003  Linear actuator 3
11 AAKIC-011  Pin ∅12 4
12 AAKIC-012  End cap 4
13 AAKIC-013  Bottom pad 1
14 AAKIC-014  Vertical slide frame 1
15 B015118  Hexagon socket M10x60 2
16 AAKIC-016  Brass pad 2
17 AAKIC-017  Cover 2
18 D026010  Pan head screw M4x10 21
19 AAKIC-019  Swing_1 1
20 AAKIC-020  Pin ∅16 2
21 L006039  Washer M16 6
22 T001054  Rivet nut M10 8
23 B015084  Hexagon socket M6x50 2
24 AAKIC-024  Rubber 2
25 AAKIC-025  Vertical slide bar 2
26 AAKIC-026  End cap 2
27 T001023  Nut M16 2
28 L006010  Spring washer M16 2
29 AAKIC-029  Pin ∅12 2
30 AAKIC-030  Bracket 1
31 AKIC-014  Circuit box 1
32 AAKIC-032  Circuit box cover 1
33 D026022  Pan head screw M6x10 13
34 AKIC-015  Battery base 1
35 B015033  Socket countersunk M6x16 4
36 AAKIC-036  Battery cover 1
37 AKIC-019  Battery keeper 1
38 B008013  Battery 1
39 AAKIC-039  Swing_2 1
40 AAKIC-040  Knob M6x30 4
41 AAKIC-041  Rod ∅12 type-1 2
42 B015119  Hexagon Socket M10x70 5
43 AAKIC-043  Linking bar_1 1
44 AKIC-035  Black plastic_1 1
45 AKIC-038  Black plastic_2 5
46 B001059  Ball 30
47 B015028  Countersunk flat head M4x10 68
48 B015103  Hexagon socket M8x75 2
49 B015043  Countersunk screw M8x40 9
50 L006022  Washer M8 2
51 AAKIC-051  Top pad 1
52 AAKIC-052  Rear pad 1
53 L006019  Washer M6 8
54 B015077  Hexagon socket M6x20 37
55 AAKIC-055  Linking bar_2 1
56 D035014  Keeper 1
57 L004044  Spring 1
58 B015096  Hexagon socket M8x35 1
59 AAKIC-059  Leg 1
60 AAKIC-060  Locking pin 1

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION QTY.
61 AAKIC-061  Slide bar 1
62 AAKIC-062  Plug 1
63 AAKIC-063  Horizontal bar_1 2
64 AAKIC-064  Rod ∅12 type-2 2
65 AAKIC-065  Linking bar_3 1
66 AAKIC-066  Horizontal slide bar_1 1
67 AAKIC-067  Roll 5
68 AAKIC-068  Pad 4
69 AAKIC-069  Slide bar 4
70 AAKIC-070  Horizontal bar_2 1
71 AAKIC-071  Horizontal bar_3 1
72 T001052  Rivet nut M6 28
73 AAKIC-073  Horizontal slide bar_2 1

1
2

3

4

7
6
5

10
11

3

9
12

8

14
10 13

15

16 17
18 19

21 208

7

22

25

26

27

28
21

23

24

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

18
37

3839

41 40

42

7

45

46
47

48
50

52 51

43

44
40

55

54

53

49

56

54

57
58 59

60
61

62

64
63

65

66

67

68

49

70

54

72

71

73
7475

77

78

79

76

29

80

81

63

8283

86

85
84

POSITION CODE DESCRIPTION QTY.
74 B015030  Countersunk screw M6x10 12
75 AAKIC-075  Plate 1
76 AAKIC-076  Horizontal slide bar_3 1
77 AAKIC-077  Horizontal bar_4 1
78 B015040  Countersunk screw M8x20 2
79 AAKIC-079  Front pad 1
80 AAKIC-080  Horizontal slide bar_4 1
81 AAKIC-081  Horizontal bar_5 1
82 AAKIC-082  Horizontal bar_6 1
83 AAKIC-083  Horizontal slide bar_5 1
84 AAKIC-084  Pad ∅24 10
85 AAKIC-085  Pad ∅28 10
86 B015079  Hexagon socket M6x25 11

11

69


	Sheets and Views
	Model


